
nº NOMBRE PUNTOS PC 1º JULIO CO

1 23 IVAN BACHILLER BOGA 11 1 1 1

2 24 OSCAR BACHILLER BOGA 11 1 1 1

3 62 ABRIL OLCESE DOMINGUEZ 10 1

4 63 CALA OLCESE DOMINGUEZ 10 1

5 1 EMMA VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

6 2 AIMAR VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

7 5 ZOE MELERO RUZ 9 1

8 6 BELLA MELERO RUZ 9 1

9 11 MARIA GARZÓN NOYES 9 1

10 12 LUCIA GARZÓN NOYES 9 1

11 15 ALMA HERRERO LOPEZ 9 1 1

12 16 PABLO HERRERO LOPEZ 9 1 1

13 27 LUNA FERNANDEZ DE FRUTOS 9 1

14 28 LIDIA FERNANDEZ DE FRUTOS 9 1

15 41 DANIELA DE LA FUENTE CRUZ 9 1

16 51 MAYA GALAN GOMEZ 9 1

17 52 LUNA GALAN GOMEZ 9 1

18 53 ANDRES GARCIA GARCIA 9 1

19 55 JONATHAN YERAI ANDRADE MARTOS 9 1 1 1

20 57 SARA HONORATO PRADILLO 9 1

21 64 GRANADA MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

22 65 CARMEN MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

23 86 VERA SEGOVIA CASTAÑO 9 1

24 87 NOA SEGOVIA CASTAÑO 9 1

25 10 ENZO PEREZ RUEDA 8 1

26 21 JORGE LUCINI MARTINEZ 8 1

27 36 PAULA RODRIGUEZ MORENO 8 1

28 37 ISABELLA MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

29 38 LUKAS GAEL MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

30 39 LUIS MANUEL MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

31 42 EYEN GUERRA MORALES 8 1 1

32 45 SIMON DURAND GIMENEZ 8 1 1

33 48 MARC PASTOR HIDALGO 8 1 1

34 56 NOA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 8 1

35 70 ALEJANDRO NAVARRO CHERNYSH 8 1

36 71 OLIVER NAVARRO CHERNYSH 8 1

37 74 SOFIA MARIA GOMEZ PAUCHAK 8 1 1 1

38 78 HECTOR VILLAR ALCALDE 8 1 1 1

39 79 DOMINIKA TSEBENKO TOPOROVICH 8 1 1

40 85 ELIJAH PEREZ ABENOJAR 8 1 1 1

41 91 AITANA ROSELL PEREZ 8 1

42 17 LIAM GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

43 18 LENNON GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

44 19 ROCIO FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

45 20 CAYETANA FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

46 22 YUERUI XIANG 7 1

47 29 AMBAR ESTEFANIA NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

48 30 RODRIGO XAVIER NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

49 58 ALMUDENA ARIAS FACCHIN 7 1
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50 59 DANTE ARIAS FACCHIN 7 1

51 81 VEGA PIÑERA GARCIA 7 1

52 82 AURA SEDANO FRANCISCO 7 1

53 89 TYMUR PAUCHAK 7 1

54 90 ARTEM PAUCHAK 7 1

55 9 OLEKSANDR POPIVNIAK 6 1

56 13 DANIEL AURELIAN REDNIC 6 1

57 14 NICOLAS DAVID BELEAN 6 1

58 50 IKER FIDALGO DE FRANCISCO 6 1

59 92 NOEL CAÑAS HERNANDEZ 6 1

60 75 DIEGO PEREZ VASKOV 6 1

61 7 THAIS SIMON GOMEZ 4 1

62 8 HUGO SIMON GOMEZ 4 1

63 44 DIEGO GARCIA AGUERA 4 1

64 25 MARIO LENDRINO MARTINEZ 3 1

65 43 LUCCA AGUERA MARTINEZ 3 1

66 47 MARTINA GARCIA LABRADOR 3 1

67 49 MARTIN RIVERA MARIN 1 1 1 1
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nº NOMBRE PUNTOS PC 2º JULIO CO

1 32 MIREYA BASCUÑANA 10 1

2 33 VIOLETA BASCUÑANA PAREDES 10 1

3 46 SANDRA FERNANDEZ TALAVERA 10 1

4 62 ABRIL OLCESE DOMINGUEZ 10 1

5 63 CALA OLCESE DOMINGUEZ 10 1

6 1 EMMA VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

7 2 AIMAR VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

8 15 ALMA HERRERO LOPEZ 9 1 1

9 16 PABLO HERRERO LOPEZ 9 1 1

10 27 LUNA FERNANDEZ DE FRUTOS 9 1

11 28 LIDIA FERNANDEZ DE FRUTOS 9 1

12 41 DANIELA DE LA FUENTE CRUZ 9 1

13 55 JONATHAN YERAI ANDRADE MARTOS 9 1 1 1

14 57 SARA HONORATO PRADILLO 9 1

15 64 GRANADA MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

16 65 CARMEN MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

17 76 SARA SKRZYPEK SKIBA 9 1

18 77 NICOLAS SKRZYPEK SKIBA 9 1

19 10 ENZO PEREZ RUEDA 8 1

20 21 JORGE LUCINI MARTINEZ 8 1

21 26 ADARA GONZALEZ KRAUTSIV 8 1 1 1

22 36 PAULA RODRIGUEZ MORENO 8 1

23 37 ISABELLA MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

24 38 LUKAS GAEL MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

25 39 LUIS MANUEL MONTESDEOCA PEREA 8 1

26 42 EYEN GUERRA MORALES 8 1 1

27 45 SIMON DURAND GIMENEZ 8 1 1

28 48 MARC PASTOR HIDALGO 8 1 1

29 56 NOA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 8 1

30 70 ALEJANDRO NAVARRO CHERNYSH 8 1

31 71 OLIVER NAVARRO CHERNYSH 8 1

32 74 SOFIA MARIA GOMEZ PAUCHAK 8 1 1 1

33 78 HECTOR VILLAR ALCALDE 8 1 1 1

34 91 AITANA ROSELL PEREZ 8 1

35 3 PATRICIA MOYANO MEDINA 7 1 1

36 4 LUCIA MOYANO MEDINA 7 1 1

37 17 LIAM GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

38 18 LENNON GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

39 19 ROCIO FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

40 20 CAYETANA FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

41 22 YUERUI XIANG 7 1

42 29 AMBAR ESTEFANIA NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

43 30 RODRIGO XAVIER NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

44 34 ADRIAN DE ALMEIDA PIN 7 1

45 60 ALEJANDRO GANGA ARIAS 7 1 1 1

46 61 SOFIA GANGA ARIAS 7 1 1 1

47 82 AURA SEDANO FRANCISCO 7 1

48 89 TYMUR PAUCHAK 7 1

49 90 ARTEM PAUCHAK 7 1
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50 9 OLEKSANDR POPIVNIAK 6 1

51 13 DANIEL AURELIAN REDNIC 6 1

52 14 NICOLAS DAVID BELEAN 6 1

53 50 IKER FIDALGO DE FRANCISCO 6 1

54 54 GONZALO SALAZAR ANDIA 6 1

55 69 MAKAR LYS 6 1

56 88 INES VEGA MORENO 6 1 1

57 75 DIEGO PEREZ VASKOV 6 1

58 40 DIEGO QIANG ROJAS PEREZ 5 1

59 7 THAIS SIMON GOMEZ 4 1

60 8 HUGO SIMON GOMEZ 4 1

61 72 RAUL NAVARRETE MARTIN 4 1

62 73 HECTOR NAVARRETE MARTIN 4 1

63 25 MARIO LENDRINO MARTINEZ 3 1

64 43 LUCCA AGUERA MARTINEZ 3 1

65 47 MARTINA GARCIA LABRADOR 3 1

66 49 MARTIN RIVERA MARIN 1 1 1 1
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nº NOMBRE PUNTOS PC 1º AGOSTO CO

1 23 IVAN BACHILLER BOGA 11 1 1 1

2 24 OSCAR BACHILLER BOGA 11 1 1 1

3 46 SANDRA FERNANDEZ TALAVERA 10 1

4 5 ZOE MELERO RUZ 9 1

5 6 BELLA MELERO RUZ 9 1

6 53 ANDRES GARCIA GARCIA 9 1

7 64 GRANADA MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

8 65 CARMEN MANZANARES GARCIA 9 1

9 76 SARA SKRZYPEK SKIBA 9 1

10 77 NICOLAS SKRZYPEK SKIBA 9 1

11 10 ENZO PEREZ RUEDA 8 1

12 26 ADARA GONZALEZ KRAUTSIV 8 1 1 1

13 36 PAULA RODRIGUEZ MORENO 8 1

14 48 MARC PASTOR HIDALGO 8 1 1

15 74 SOFIA MARIA GOMEZ PAUCHAK 8 1 1

16 78 HECTOR VILLAR ALCALDE 8 1 1 1

17 79 DOMINIKA TSEBENKO TOPOROVICH 8 1 1

18 83 JAVIER SEBASTIAN VALLEJO 8 1

19 84 ANGEL SEBASTIAN VALLEJO 8 1

20 31 IRENE ORTUÑO TOBOSO 8 1

21 17 LIAM GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

22 18 LENNON GUAIDO MONTILLA 7 1 1

23 19 ROCIO FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

24 20 CAYETANA FIDALGO BARQUERO 7 1

25 22 YUERUI XIANG 7 1

26 29 AMBAR ESTEFANIA NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

27 30 RODRIGO XAVIER NIEVES SANCHEZ 7 1

28 35 REBECA DE ALMEIDA PIN 7 1

29 67 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ MATESANZ 7 1

30 68 ITZIAR RODRIGUEZ MATESANZ 7 1

31 89 TYMUR PAUCHAK 7 1

32 90 ARTEM PAUCHAK 7 1

33 9 OLEKSANDR POPIVNIAK 6 1

34 88 INES VEGA MORENO 6 1 1

35 44 DIEGO GARCIA AGUERA 4 1

36 72 RAUL NAVARRETE MARTIN 4 1

37 73 HECTOR NAVARRETE MARTIN 4 1

38 25 MARIO LENDRINO MARTINEZ 3 1

39 43 LUCCA AGUERA MARTINEZ 3 1

40 66 IRINA MATESANZ SHEMKEVYCH 3 1

41 80 GUILLERMO FRANCO MAQUEDA 3 1

1 AGOSTO AL 15 AGOSTO 2024

LISTA DEFINITIVA ADMITIDOS CAMPAMENTO VERANO 2024



nº NOMBRE PUNTOS PC 2º AGOSTO CO

1 32 MIREYA BASCUÑANA 10 1

2 33 VIOLETA BASCUÑANA PAREDES 10 1

3 1 EMMA VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

4 2 AIMAR VELEIRO MONTOYA 9 1 1

5 31 IRENE ORTUÑO TOBOSO 8 1

6 36 PAULA RODRIGUEZ MORENO 8 1

7 74 SOFIA MARIA GOMEZ PAUCHAK 8 1 1

8 79 DOMINIKA TSEBENKO TOPOROVICH 8 1 1

9 3 PATRICIA MOYANO MEDINA 7 1

10 4 LUCIA MOYANO MEDINA 7 1

11 34 ADRIAN DE ALMEIDA PIN 7 1

12 35 REBECA DE ALMEIDA PIN 7 1

13 89 TYMUR PAUCHAK 7 1

14 90 ARTEM PAUCHAK 7 1

15 9 OLEKSANDR POPIVNIAK 6 1

16 25 MARIO LENDRINO MARTINEZ 3 1

R 2 KESLY SINAI TORREZ RIOS 1

R 3 ROSMERY MARTINEZ CASTRO 1
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1 NATHALIA SOFIA RAMOS JARAMILLO 1

2 KESLY SINAI TORREZ RIOS 1 1

3 ROSMERY MARTINEZ CASTRO 1 1 1
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